Gymboree Play & Music, East Dulwich
GYMBORee 184 Peckham Rye, SE22 9QA | gymbo.co.uk/eastdulwich

@ MUSIC & | 07538795023

| Gymboreeclasseseastdulwich @ | @GymboreeClasseseastdulwich

X | eastdulwich@gymbo.co.uk

! Play Policies! \

o All adults must wear socks while on the play floor or in the studio.
e Please only bring healthy children to class. You can reschedule any missed class —

. Cancel your class up to 2 hours prior the start of your class and you have 30 days to reschedule
your missed class!

e Stay within a hug’s reach of your child at all times.
e Minimum three month sign up, cancellation policy is one months notice in writing.
o All classes and open gyms are 45 minutes long — open gyms can be pre-booked.

e Younger siblings can attend classes in a sling, car seat or bouncer; older children will be asked to wait
patiently in our reception area or we encourage a makeup or multi-level class. ’

Parties!

At Gymboree Play & Music East Dulwich, no two children — or party is the same!

Let us know your child’s favourtie games, songs and activites and we”'ll create a bespoke party you can call
your own!

Watch our venue (or a venue of your choice) transform into a castle, pirate ship, baby rave or art studio as
your entertainer creates something magical for all to enjoy!

Parties are held at weekends, check availabitly now!

Fees!

Price includes teacher class per week and unlimited access to open gyms - Membership is taken monthly! Minimum three month sign up*

Babies* £55
Play & Learn* £64.50
Silver Membership* £96.75

Open Gym: £8 walk-ins welcome

Flexible Fun Pass: from £85 (ask options)

classes to be taken within 3 months
Sibling Discount: 25% off the second membership.

Additional classes: 50% discount for second class on same child

L
E

A
A

Y &
R N

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Class Schedule

SUN

P
L
i

B
M

Babies (0-8m)
Sensory play

Crawlers (6-12m)
I want to move

Walkers (10-16m)
I’'m trying to walk

jo

B

12:45

3:00 11:30

10:30 3:00

2:00

11:30

1:45

11:30

10:30

Runners (14-24 m)
Watch me run

9:30

10:30

9:30

10:30

Explorers (22-32 m)
Let’s pretend

Ié%

10:30

3:00

10:00

Explorer + (26m+)

Let’s play

I

A
A

B

Multi-Level
(6m-5 yrs.)

Y

I

S S A G E

11.00

Baby Massage
5 weeks course
Enquire for date

S

S Y
Y

©

1:30

< ©

Pre-schooler

zﬂ'l

Crawler

T

11:30
2:30

I - ©

Playfloor
(0-5yrs.)

9:30
12:30

9:30
12:30

12:30

9:30
1:00

9:00

Playfloor
(0-5yrs.)

4:00

BL

2:00
4:00

3:00
4:00

4:00

4:00

12:00




