

Gymboree Play & Music, East Dulwich

184 Peckham Rye, SE22 9QA gymbo.co.uk/eastdulwich

S 07538795023

eastdulwich@gymbo.co.uk

O Gymboreeclasseseastdulwich (G) @GymboreeClasseseastdulwich

Play Policies!

- All adults must wear socks while on the play floor or in the studio.
- Please only bring healthy children to class. You can reschedule any missed class -
- Cancel your class up to 2 hours prior the start of your class and you have 30 days to reschedule your missed class!
 - Stay within a hug's reach of your child at all times.
 - Minimum three month sign up, cancellation policy is one months notice in writing.
 - All classes and open gyms are 45 minutes long open gyms can be pre-booked.
- Younger siblings can attend classes in a sling, car seat or bouncer; older children will be asked to wait patiently in our reception area or we encourage a makeup or multi-level class.

Parties!

At Gymboree Play & Music East Dulwich, no two children - or party is the same!

Let us know your child's favourtie games, songs and activites and we''ll create a bespoke party you can call your own!

Watch our venue (or a venue of your choice) transform into a castle, pirate ship, baby rave or art studio as your entertainer creates something magical for all to enjoy!

Parties are held at weekends, check availabitly now!

Fees!

Price includes teacher class per week and unlimited access to open gyms - Membership is taken monthly! Minimum three month sign up*

Babies*	£55
Play & Learn*	£64.50
Silver Membership*	£96.75

Open Gym: £8 walk-ins welcome

Flexible Fun Pass: from £85 (ask options)

classes to be taken within 3 months

Sibling Discount: 25% off the second membership.

Additional classes: 50% discount for second class on same child

Class Schedule

P	LAY8 EARM		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	Babies (0–8m) Sensory play			12:45		1:45			Р
	Crawlers (6–12m) I want to move	<u>n</u>	3:00	11:30	2:00	11:30			A
	Walkers (10–16m) I'm trying to walk	² C	10:30	3:00	11:30	10:30			R
	Runners (14–24 m) Watch me run	Off Base		9:30	10:30	9:30	10:30		Т
	Explorers (22–32 m) Let's pretend	Q		10:30		3:00		10:00	Y
	Explorer + (26m+) Let's play								
	Multi-Level (6m–5 yrs.)	RA						11.00	

B A B A S S A G F

IVI	AJJA	U L				
		N ^A I				
	Baby Massage 5 weeks course		1:30			
	5 weeks course					
	Enquire for date					

ESSY

·					
	Pre-schooler	Q		11:30	
	Crawler	å.S		2:30	

G	Y	IVI									
			Playfloor (0-5yrs.)	0	9:30 12:30		9:30 12:30	12:30	9:30 1:00	9:00	
			Playfloor (0-5yrs.)		4:00	2:00 4:00	3:00 4:00	4:00	4:00	12:00	



	Pre-schooler	Σ
N .	Crawler	a-5
- I	-	



